Northcote Golf Club
Competition Presentation Report

Saturday, 18 November 2017

Competition : Martin Griffin Trophy Mens SR: 68.0
Type: Nett
Course: Northcote - 18 Holes Total Entrants : 37
Description :
DSR Groups:
Time Of DSR Gender Tee Blocks
All Day 67 Mens Blue

Rank Name Golflink DSR Daily New GA  Score Prize

H/C H/C

Overall Winners
1 Rowan Tilley 3021700269 67 11 101 61 2 Balls
Place Getters
2 Rodney Parry 3021700048 67 34 329 65 1 Ball
3 Peter Nikolaidis 3021700002 67 35 338 66 1 Ball
3 Craig Matthews 3021700042 67 12 111 66 1 Ball
3 Dean Dwoschak 3021700027 67 6 5.6 66 1 Ball
6 Ross Parks 3021700239 67 23 23.1 68 1 Ball
6 Angelo Karageorgiou 3021700076 67 8 7.9 68 1 Ball
6 Malcolm Owen 3100101071 67 15 143 68 1 Ball



Great Score

Name

Owen, Malcolm
Karageorgiou, Angelo
Roberts, Leo

Nearest to Pin

Hole
6

9

12
15
18

Other

Name
Quadrino, John
Roberts, Leo
Black, John
Tilley, Rowan
Matthews, David

Name
Karageorgiou, Angelo

Prize
3 Balls
3 Balls
3 Balls

Prize
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball

Prize
1 Ball

Printed by MiClub

Distance Grade

Description
Great Score (Eagle) @ 1

Great Score (Eagle) @ 14
Great Score (Eagle) @ 8

Description
Nearest to Pin ( Hole 6 )

Nearest to Pin ( Hole 9)

Nearest to Pin ( Hole 12)
Nearest to Pin ( Hole 15)
Nearest to Pin ( Hole 18)

Description
Putting Comp 25



